2000 Vulcan 1500 Classic Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Drive Shaft/Final Gear

E3132

42034A
49006

92026
92145 39130

m\@f

(’«@@ 4203414020
L 13101A
92015 ‘
SSH—130A
92055C |
92025/A~H

92066A
555 s>
< 9204#/}l9 \\_:;___J///////////\\\\\\\

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2000 Vulcan 1500 Classic Kawasaki

PARTS LIST
Drive Shaft/Final Gear

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
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